
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Southern California 281          -7 
2   Northwestern  284          -4 
3   Washington 285          -3 
4   Arkansas 287          -1 
5   San Jose State  289          +1 
6   UCF 290          +2 

T7   Oregon State  293          +5 
T7   Ohio State 293          +5 
T7   Old Dominion 293          +5 
10   Oregon 295          +7 
11   San Diego State  296          +8 
12   South Carolina 298          +10 

T13   Iowa State 299          +11 
T13   Miami 299          +11 
15   Sacramento State  302          +14 
16   Boston University 307          +19 
17   New Mexico State 321          +33 
18   Southern Illinois  322          +34 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Ana Laura Collado  UCF  66          -6   
-  2   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  67          -5   
-  T3   Rino Sasaki  Washington  68          -4   
-  T3   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  68          -4   
-  T5   Gabriela Ruffels  Southern California  69          -3   
-  T5   Maria Fassi  Arkansas  69          -3   
-  T5   Yukie Sasaki  Ohio State  69          -3   
-  T8   Alyaa Abdulghany  Southern California  70          -2   
-  T8   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  70          -2   
-  T8   Kaylee Benton  Arkansas  70          -2   
-  T8   Jennifer Chang  Southern California  70          -2   
-  T8   Natasha Andrea Oon  San Jose State  70          -2   
-  T8   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  70          -2   
-  T8   Aneka Seumanutafa  Ohio State  70          -2   
-  T15   Macarena Aguilera  Miami  71          -1   
-  T15   Brooke Riley  Northwestern  71          -1   
-  T15   Wenyung Keh  Washington  71          -1   
-  T15   Chanikan (Pluem) Yongyuan *  Southern Utah  71          -1   
-  T15   Nishtha Madan  Sacramento State  71          -1   
-  T15   Hanako Kawasaki  Boston University  71          -1   
-  T21   Emily Price  South Carolina  72          E   
-  T21   Allisen Corpuz  Southern California  72          E   
-  T21   Mari Nishiura  Oregon State  72          E   
-  T21   Fernanda Escauriza  San Diego State  72          E   
-  T21   Abegail Arevalo  San Jose State  72          E   
-  T26   Ximena Gonzalez  Arkansas  73          +1   
-  T26   Malia Nam  Southern California  73          +1   
-  T26   Sarah Rhee  Washington  73          +1   
-  T26   Julianne Alvarez  Washington  73          +1   
-  T26   Antonia Malate  San Jose State  73          +1   
-  T26   Abigail Portyrata  Old Dominion  73          +1   
-  T26   Nicole Schroeder  Oregon State  73          +1   
-  T26   Sana Tufail  Old Dominion  73          +1   
-  T26   Charlotte De Corte  Old Dominion  73          +1   
-  T26   Sophie Hausmann *  Idaho  73          +1   
-  T26   Christine Danielsson *  UC Davis  73          +1   
-  T26   Alyssa Lamoureux  UCF  73          +1   
-  T38   Alice Duan  Washington  74          +2   
-  T38   Leah Onosato  Old Dominion  74          +2   
-  T38   Amy Matsuoka  Oregon  74          +2   
-  T38   Alexandra Cooper  San Jose State  74          +2   
-  T38   Olivia Benzin  Oregon State  74          +2   
-  T38   Joy Chou  Iowa State  74          +2   
-  T38   Ellie Slama  Oregon State  74          +2   

-  T38   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  74          +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T46   Anita Uwadia  South Carolina  75          +3   
-  T46   Kelly Su  Northwestern  75          +3   
-  T46   Brooke Matthews  Arkansas  75          +3   
-  T46   Marion Veysseyre  South Carolina  75          +3   
-  T46   Renate Grimstad  Miami  75          +3   
-  T46   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  75          +3   
-  T46   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  75          +3   
-  T46   Susie Cavanagh  Oregon State  75          +3   
-  T46   Megan Carter  Boston University  75          +3   
-  T46   Julia Becker  Sacramento State  75          +3   
-  T46   Elizabeth Moon  UCF  75          +3   
-  T57   Ana Pelaez  South Carolina  76          +4   
-  T57   Lois Kaye Go  South Carolina  76          +4   
-  T57   Taglao Jeeravivitaporn  Iowa State  76          +4   
-  T57   Alanna Campbell  Iowa State  76          +4   
-  T57   Franziska Friedrich  San Jose State  76          +4   
-  T57   Gioia Carpinelli  San Diego State  76          +4   
-  T57   Maria Balcazar  UCF  76          +4   
-  T64   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  77          +5   
-  T64   Petra Salko  Oregon  77          +5   
-  T64   Rose Huang *  Brigham Young  77          +5   
-  T64   Polly Mack *  UNLV  77          +5   
-  T64   Skylar Thompson  Ohio State  77          +5   
-  T64   Sydney Smith  Sacramento State  77          +5   
-  T64   Lauren Peter  Ohio State  77          +5   
-  T64   Jackie Biggs  Southern Illinois  77          +5   
-  T64   Nikolette Schroeder  Ohio State  77          +5   
-  T64   Dominique Galloway  New Mexico State  77          +5   
-  T74   Claudia De Antonio  Miami  78          +6   
-  T74   Janet Mao  Northwestern  78          +6   
-  T74   Anna Backman  Miami  78          +6   
-  T74   Kitty Tam  San Diego State  78          +6   
-  T74   Elizabeth Prior *  UNLV  78          +6   
-  T74   Erica Kerr  Southern Illinois  78          +6   
-  T80   Daniela Anastasi  San Diego State  79          +7   
-  T80   Jana Melichova  Old Dominion  79          +7   
-  T80   Corinne Viden  Sacramento State  79          +7   
-  T80   Zhangcheng Guo  Boston University  79          +7   
-  T84   Dylan Kim  Arkansas  80          +8   
-  T84   Chinatsu Kobayashi  UCF  80          +8   
-  T84   Sofie Babic  Sacramento State  80          +8   
-  T84   Suthavee Chanachai  New Mexico State  80          +8   

-  88   Alexis Phadungmartvorakul  Oregon  81          +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T89   Abby Parsons  Boston University  82          +10   
-  T89   Maria Prado  New Mexico State  82          +10   
-  T89   Chantal Dueringer  New Mexico State  82          +10   
-  92   Lilian Klekner-Alt  Southern Illinois  83          +11   
-  T93   Katerina Doleckova  Boston University  84          +12   
-  T93   Emilyee McGiles  Southern Illinois  84          +12   
-  T95   Kehler Koss  New Mexico State  86          +14   
-  T95   Moyea Russell  Southern Illinois  86          +14   
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NCAA Cle Elum Regional
Tumble Creek Club at Suncadia Resort
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2019 NCAA Cle Elum Regionals and 2019 NCAA Cle Elum Regionals 

Dates: May 06 - May 08 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Southern California 281 281

T5 Gabriela Ruffels (3) 69 69

T8 Jennifer Chang (1) 70 70

T8 Alyaa Abdulghany (5) 70 70

T21 Allisen Corpuz (2) 72 72

T26 Malia Nam (4) 73 73

2 Northwestern 284 284

T3 Stephanie Lau (1) 68 68

T8 Kelly Sim (3) 70 70

T15 Brooke Riley (2) 71 71

T46 Kelly Su (5) 75 75

T74 Janet Mao (4) 78 78

3 Washington 285 285

T3 Rino Sasaki (4) 68 68

T15 Wenyung Keh (1) 71 71

T26 Julianne Alvarez (2) 73 73

T26 Sarah Rhee (3) 73 73

T38 Alice Duan (5) 74 74

4 Arkansas 287 287

T5 Maria Fassi (1) 69 69

T8 Kaylee Benton (2) 70 70

T26 Ximena Gonzalez (5) 73 73

T46 Brooke Matthews (4) 75 75

T84 Dylan Kim (3) 80 80

5 San Jose State 289 289

T8 Natasha Andrea Oon (2) 70 70

T21 Abegail Arevalo (1) 72 72

T26 Antonia Malate (5) 73 73

T38 Alexandra Cooper (3) 74 74

T57 Franziska Friedrich (4) 76 76

6 UCF 290 290

1 Ana Laura Collado (3) 66 66

T26 Alyssa Lamoureux (5) 73 73

T46 Elizabeth Moon (1) 75 75

T57 Maria Balcazar (2) 76 76

T84 Chinatsu Kobayashi (4) 80 80

T7 Oregon State 293 293

T21 Mari Nishiura (5) 72 72

T26 Nicole Schroeder (4) 73 73

T38 Ellie Slama (1) 74 74

T38 Olivia Benzin (2) 74 74

T46 Susie Cavanagh (3) 75 75
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T7 Ohio State 293 293

T5 Yukie Sasaki (4) 69 69

T8 Aneka Seumanutafa (1) 70 70

T64 Nikolette Schroeder (2) 77 77

T64 Lauren Peter (3) 77 77

T64 Skylar Thompson (5) 77 77

T7 Old Dominion 293 293

T26 Charlotte De Corte (2) 73 73

T26 Sana Tufail (3) 73 73

T26 Abigail Portyrata (4) 73 73

T38 Leah Onosato (5) 74 74

T80 Jana Melichova (1) 79 79

10 Oregon 295 295

2 Kathleen Scavo (2) 67 67

T38 Amy Matsuoka (5) 74 74

T64 Petra Salko (1) 77 77

T64 Tze-Han Lin (3) 77 77

88 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul (4) 81 81

11 San Diego State 296 296

T8 Sara Kjellker (2) 70 70

T21 Fernanda Escauriza (3) 72 72

T57 Gioia Carpinelli (1) 76 76

T74 Kitty Tam (4) 78 78

T80 Daniela Anastasi (5) 79 79

12 South Carolina 298 298

T21 Emily Price (2) 72 72

T46 Marion Veysseyre (4) 75 75

T46 Anita Uwadia (5) 75 75

T57 Lois Kaye Go (1) 76 76

T57 Ana Pelaez (3) 76 76

T13 Iowa State 299 299

T38 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (1) 74 74

T38 Joy Chou (2) 74 74

T46 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (3) 75 75

T57 Alanna Campbell (4) 76 76

T57 Taglao Jeeravivitaporn (5) 76 76

T13 Miami 299 299

T15 Macarena Aguilera (4) 71 71

T46 Kristyna Frydlova (1) 75 75

T46 Renate Grimstad (2) 75 75

T74 Anna Backman (3) 78 78

T74 Claudia De Antonio (5) 78 78

15 Sacramento State 302 302

T15 Nishtha Madan (3) 71 71

T46 Julia Becker (1) 75 75

T64 Sydney Smith (5) 77 77

T80 Corinne Viden (4) 79 79

T84 Sofie Babic (2) 80 80

16 Boston University 307 307

T15 Hanako Kawasaki (1) 71 71

T46 Megan Carter (5) 75 75

T80 Zhangcheng Guo (2) 79 79

T89 Abby Parsons (4) 82 82

T93 Katerina Doleckova (3) 84 84

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

17 New Mexico State 321 321

T64 Dominique Galloway (1) 77 77

T84 Suthavee Chanachai (2) 80 80

T89 Chantal Dueringer (3) 82 82

T89 Maria Prado (4) 82 82

T95 Kehler Koss (5) 86 86

18 Southern Illinois 322 322

T64 Jackie Biggs (2) 77 77

T74 Erica Kerr (4) 78 78

92 Lilian Klekner-Alt (5) 83 83

T93 Emilyee McGiles (1) 84 84

T95 Moyea Russell (3) 86 86
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T15 Chanikan (Pluem) Yongyuan (Southern Utah ) 71 71

T26 Sophie Hausmann (Idaho) 73 73

T26 Christine Danielsson (UC Davis) 73 73

T64 Polly Mack (UNLV ) 77 77

T64 Rose Huang (Brigham Young) 77 77

T74 Elizabeth Prior (UNLV ) 78 78
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Aguilera UM 2.60 -2 
B. Riley N'western 2.80 -1 
A. Corpuz USC 2.80 -1 
G. Ruffels USC 2.80 -1 
N. Schroeder Oregon St. 2.80 -1 
C. De Corte ODU 2.80 -1 
Y. Sasaki Ohio St 2.80 -1 
M. Carter Boston U. 2.80 -1 
J. Biggs S Illinois 3.00 E 
C. Danielsson UC Davis 3.00 E 
C. Yongyuan SUU 3.00 E 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 3.00 E 
S. Thompson Ohio St 3.00 E 
M. Nishiura Oregon St. 3.00 E 
O. Benzin Oregon St. 3.00 E 
F. Friedrich San Jose 3.00 E 
A. Arevalo San Jose 3.00 E 
N. Oon San Jose 3.00 E 
A. Malate San Jose 3.00 E 
A. Collado UCF 3.00 E 
J. Chang USC 3.00 E 
A. Abdulghany USC 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
R. Sasaki Wash 3.50 -4 
A. Collado UCF 3.63 -3 
N. Madan Sac. St. 3.63 -3 
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 3.75 -2 
K. Scavo Oregon 3.75 -2 
K. Benton Arkansas 3.75 -2 
A. Abdulghany USC 3.75 -2 
J. Chang USC 3.75 -2 
S. Lau N'western 3.88 -1 
K. Su N'western 3.88 -1 
K. Sim N'western 3.88 -1 
L. Onosato ODU 3.88 -1 
M. Nishiura Oregon St. 3.88 -1 
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 3.88 -1 
J. Becker Sac. St. 4.00 E 
Y. Sasaki Ohio St 4.00 E 
A. Portyrata ODU 4.00 E 
A. Matsuoka Oregon 4.00 E 
A. Malate San Jose 4.00 E 
A. Arevalo San Jose 4.00 E 
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 4.00 E 
T. Jeeravivitaporn Iowa State 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Fassi Arkansas 4.20 -4 
S. Lau N'western 4.20 -4 
K. Scavo Oregon 4.40 -3 
N. Oon San Jose 4.40 -3 
M. Balcazar UCF 4.40 -3 
A. Collado UCF 4.40 -3 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.40 -3 
C. Yongyuan SUU 4.40 -3 
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 4.40 -3 
S. Hausmann Idaho 4.60 -2 
S. Babic Sac. St. 4.60 -2 
Y. Sasaki Ohio St 4.60 -2 
K. Tam S.Diego St 4.60 -2 
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 4.60 -2 
S. Cavanagh Oregon St. 4.60 -2 
S. Tufail ODU 4.60 -2 
K. Sim N'western 4.60 -2 
S. Rhee Wash 4.60 -2 
W. Keh Wash 4.60 -2 
A. Pelaez S Carolina 4.60 -2 
M. Veysseyre S Carolina 4.60 -2 
K. Benton Arkansas 4.60 -2 

Eagles 
T. Lin Oregon 1
S. Tufail ODU 1
Y. Sasaki Ohio St 1
S. Babic Sac. St. 1

Birdies 
N. Madan Sac. St. 7
A. Collado UCF 7
M. Fassi Arkansas 6
S. Lau N'western 6
K. Sim N'western 6
R. Sasaki Wash 6
K. Scavo Oregon 6
M. Aguilera UM 5
G. Ruffels USC 5
A. Seumanutafa Ohio St 5
H. Kawasaki Boston U. 5
C. Yongyuan SUU 4
J. Chang USC 4
K. Benton Arkansas 4
X. Gonzalez Arkansas 4
K. Su N'western 4
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 4
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4
K. Tam S.Diego St 4
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 4
M. Nishiura Oregon St. 4
L. Onosato ODU 4

Pars 
E. Price S Carolina 16
J. Alvarez Wash 15
K. Frydlova UM 15
A. Matsuoka Oregon 14
A. Abdulghany USC 14
J. Becker Sac. St. 14
S. Hausmann Idaho 14
W. Keh Wash 13
B. Riley N'western 13
N. Schroeder Ohio St 13
A. Lamoureux UCF 13
P. Salko Oregon 13
A. Malate San Jose 13
N. Oon San Jose 12
O. Benzin Oregon St. 12
N. Schroeder Oregon St. 12
F. Friedrich San Jose 12
A. Cooper San Jose 12
C. De Corte ODU 12
E. Slama Oregon St. 12
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 12
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 12
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2019 NCAA Cle Elum Regionals 75.01 96

 

Total Average Scores
2019 NCAA Cle Elum Regionals 75.01 96

 

Tumble Creek Club at Suncadia Resort: 2019 NCAA Cle Elum Regionals
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 380     6 39 43 6 2 

2 3 180     6 56 33 1   

3 4 320     21 63 8 4   

4 5 525     10 74 9 3   

5 4 380     9 50 28 7 2 

6 4 370     4 64 26 2   

7 3 195     7 56 30 3   

8 5 458     22 56 16 1 1 

9 4 400     4 60 25 6 1 

10 4 400     12 54 26 3 1 

11 3 155     8 54 25 8 1 

12 4 368     17 64 14 1   

13 3 148     15 63 18     

14 5 528   1 25 58 9 2 1 

15 5 483   2 24 53 12 5   

16 4 362     15 63 13 5   

17 3 169     5 53 35 3   

18 5 485   1 27 57 8 2 1 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 380 +0.58 

5 4 380 +0.41 

9 4 400 +0.39 

11 3 155 +0.38 

17 3 169 +0.38 

7 3 195 +0.30 

2 3 180 +0.30 

6 4 370 +0.27 

10 4 400 +0.24 

16 4 362 +0.08 

4 5 525 +0.05 

13 3 148 +0.03 

12 4 368 -0.01 

8 5 458 -0.01 

3 4 320 -0.05 

15 5 483 -0.06 

14 5 528 -0.11 

18 5 485 -0.15 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

1 4 380 +0.58 

5 4 380 +0.41 

9 4 400 +0.39 

11 3 155 +0.38 

17 3 169 +0.38 

7 3 195 +0.30 

2 3 180 +0.30 

6 4 370 +0.27 

10 4 400 +0.24 

16 4 362 +0.08 

4 5 525 +0.05 

13 3 148 +0.03 

12 4 368 -0.01 

8 5 458 -0.01 

3 4 320 -0.05 

15 5 483 -0.06 

14 5 528 -0.11 

18 5 485 -0.15 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 380     6 39 43 6 2 

2 3 180     6 56 33 1   

3 4 320     21 63 8 4   

4 5 525     10 74 9 3   

5 4 380     9 50 28 7 2 

6 4 370     4 64 26 2   

7 3 195     7 56 30 3   

8 5 458     22 56 16 1 1 

9 4 400     4 60 25 6 1 

10 4 400     12 54 26 3 1 

11 3 155     8 54 25 8 1 

12 4 368     17 64 14 1   

13 3 148     15 63 18     

14 5 528   1 25 58 9 2 1 

15 5 483   2 24 53 12 5   

16 4 362     15 63 13 5   

17 3 169     5 53 35 3   

18 5 485   1 27 57 8 2 1 
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NCAA Cle Elum Regional
Tumble Creek Club at Suncadia Resort

Cle Elum, WA 
2019 NCAA Cle Elum Regionals and 2019 NCAA Cle Elum Regionals 

Dates: May 06 - May 08 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=17531&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

